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Range of possible molecular orientations in the unit cell for the
DNA molecule in the A conformation obtained by comparing observed

and calculated diffraction on layer planes 1=0tol = 6.

Range of
possible values

of @°
i

23-24

22-24

22-21

19-24

21-24

23-28




