Table captioned as "Range of possible molecular orientations in the unit cell of DNA molecule in A configuration obtained by comparing observed and calculated diffraction on layer planes 1=0 and 1=6" Referenced as "A orientation from x-ray. Dia."

## Contributors

Fuller, Watson, 1935-

## **Publication/Creation**

October 1963

## **Persistent URL**

https://wellcomecollection.org/works/v8h7f9p2

## License and attribution

You have permission to make copies of this work under a Creative Commons, Attribution, Non-commercial license.

Non-commercial use includes private study, academic research, teaching, and other activities that are not primarily intended for, or directed towards, commercial advantage or private monetary compensation. See the Legal Code for further information.

Image source should be attributed as specified in the full catalogue record. If no source is given the image should be attributed to Wellcome Collection.



Wellcome Collection 183 Euston Road London NW1 2BE UK T +44 (0)20 7611 8722 E library@wellcomecollection.org https://wellcomecollection.org Range of possible molecular orientations in the unit cell for the DNA molecule in the <u>A</u> conformation obtained by comparing observed and calculated diffraction on layer planes 1 = 0 to 1 = 6.

Layer plane	Range of possible values of ذ (°)
0	23-24
1	22-24
2	22-27
3	19-24
4	21-24
5	23-28